
Ergebnis - Einzel

Platz Bahn Name Vorname Team Schnitt

1 (17) Olli 228,00

2 (23) Wagner Steffen 215,67

3 (25) Monka Michael 213,33

4 (25) Niemann Mathias 212,33

5 (25) Liebig Phillip 212,33

6 (12) Kirsch Morten 208,67

7 (25) Trad Moncef 199,00

8 (24) Keil Willy 197,67

9 (24) Begitt Michael 196,00

10 (23) Kalinna Holger 194,33

11 (14) Liebe Philip 191,67

12 (23) Glas Harry 191,67

13 (15) Baumann Robby 191,33

14 (21) Georgi Dietrich 190,67

15 (14) Klasse Christian 189,00

16 (18) Hurtig Marco 189,00

17 (18) Otto Kevin 186,33

18 (17) Mark 183,00

19 (18) Schumann Philipp 181,00

20 (17) Kenneth 174,67

21 (23) Feldbinder Jörg 173,00

22 (17) Schippe 171,67

23 (24) Löffler Manu 171,67

24 (7) Schulz Paul 171,00

25 (12) Nagler Harry 170,33

26 (14) Liebe Nico 170,33

27 (3) Schmidt Pascal 168,33

28 (18) Galmo Seena 167,33

29 (22) Neujahr Jörg 164,00

30 (10) Jurisch Nils 163,67

31 (3) Krentz Johannes 161,33

32 (8) Marco 161,00

33 (6) Thomas 159,33

34 (22) Wittmeyer Marco 159,33

35 (22) Rulf Tilo 158,67

36 (24) Störmann Andre 157,00

37 (9) Malottki Marcel 151,00

38 (7) Kropke Christian 148,67

39 (12) Pollesche Mandy 147,00

40 (13) Warnke Berti 146,67

41 (13) Klinder Olli 145,00

42 (21) Zander Silvio 143,33

43 (21) Hoffmann Achim 142,67

44 (8) Paul 142,00
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45 (22) Wittmeyer Heiko 139,00

46 (20) Sittig Max 137,33

47 (6) Denny 137,00

48 (6) Eddie 137,00

49 (11) Peter Martina 136,33

50 (3) Hanning Sebastian 134,67

51 (13) Klinder Gini 134,67

52 (5) Sissi Marco 133,67

53 (3) Döhring Isabell 133,33

54 (16) Zenker Marcel 130,33

55 (7) Hafenmayer Sabrina 130,00

56 (5) Schuckert Matti 129,33

57 (15) Reuter Oli 128,33

58 (6) Tobias 126,33

59 (16) Müller Marco 124,33

60 (14) Dennll Christian 123,67

61 (8) Pit 123,33

62 (9) Lüders Arne Erik 122,33

63 (15) Müller Moritz 122,00

64 (5) Hilbig Thomas 121,67

65 (8) Daniel 121,33

66 (21) Katt Günther 120,67

67 (16) Hampe Marcel 119,33

68 (10) Schmidtke Christoph 116,33

69 (13) Hagendorf Manu 112,00

70 (9) Leopold Katrin 111,67

71 (5) Schuckert Jörn 111,00

72 (11) Rengert Juliane 110,33

73 (12) Pollesche Tobias 108,00

74 (20) Schönfeld Thomas 108,00

75 (16) Zenker Jenny 107,33

76 (7) Schmock Florian 106,00

77 (10) Nehmack Kai 96,33

78 (10) Opitz Caro 93,33

79 (20) Kupsisch Patsy 90,00

80 (9) Weichold Susann 89,00

81 (15) Neumann Max 87,67

82 (11) Paschke Sabine 85,67

83 (20) Marwan 76,00

84 (11) Müller Dajana 62,67

85 0,00

86 0,00

87 0,00

88 0,00

FW Herzfoölde Team II

FW Herzfoölde Team II

Feuerwehrverein Königs Wusterhausen

FW Rietzneuendorf 

Motzner A-Team

die Alten

Calisthenics 

FSV Thekensport

FW Herzfoölde Team II

MSV Allstars

Wacker with Love

FW Altgolßen

FW Herzfoölde Team I

FW Rietzneuendorf 

MSV Allstars

FW Golßen

FW Herzfoölde Team I

Calisthenics 

MSV Allstars

FW Golßen

MSV Allstars

Pin in Not Team II

Motzner A-Team

Pin in Not Team I

FW Herzfoölde Team I

Pin in Not Team I

FSV Thekensport

FW Herzfoölde Team I

FW Altgolßen

Freizeitsportverein SXF

417

404

401

400

391

390

412

411

411

409

404

370

367

366

365

364

388

385

379

373

371

333

331

324

324

322

362

358

349

336

335

263

257

228

188

0

318

289

280

270

267

0

0

0

FSV Thekensport

Feuerwehrverein Königs Wusterhausen

Calisthenics 

Feuerwehrverein Königs Wusterhausen

Pin in Not Team II

Pin in Not Team II

Calisthenics 

Pin in Not Team I

Feuerwehrverein Königs Wusterhausen

FW Waltersdorf


